Calendar

30 January — 1 February 2018
Georgia World Congress Center, Atlanta, USA
International Production & Processing Expo (IPPE)

Contact:

Penny Stathes

E-mail: pstathes@ippexpo.org
Website: www.ippexpo.org

15-17 May 2018

Serguiyev Posad, Moscow Region, Russia

World and Russian poultry breeding development
trends: the realities and future challenges

Contact:
Mrs Tatiana Vasilieva
E-mail: vasilievatv@gmail.com

5-7 February 2018

Abu Dhabi National Exhibition
Dhabi, United Arab Emirates
VIV MEA 2018

Company, Abu

More information: www.vivmea.nl

25-27 March 2018
Plaza Athénée, Bangkok, Thailand
11th Asian Pacific Poultry Conference

Contact:

Dr Charoen Parchariyanon
E-mail: charoen@cpakinter.com
Website: www.appc2018.com

8-11 April 2018
Croke Park Stadium, Dublin, Ireland
WPSA UK Spring Meeting 2018

Contact:

Stephen A. Lister, Crowshall Veterinary Services
LLP, 1 Crowshall Lane, Attleborough, Norfolk
NR17 1AD, UNITED KINGDOM

Phone: +44 (0)1953 455454; Fax: +44 (0)1953
455661

E-mail: salister@crowshall.co.uk

Website http://www.wpsa-uk.com/meeting/2018-
wpsa-spring-meeting

9-12 May 2018

Cultural and Convention Center, Omer Halisdemir
University - Nigde, Turkey

International Poultry Congress

Contact:

Prof Dr Ahmet Sekeroglu, Department of Animal
Production and Technology, Faculty of Agricultural
Sciences and Technologies, Nigde University, PK:
51240, Nigde, Turkey

Phone: +90 535 876 43 43

E-mail:  ahmetekerolu22@gmail.com or
sekeroglu@ohu.edu.tr

Website: www.ipc2018.org

ahmet.
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18-20 June 2018
Torino, Italy
6th Mediterranean Poultry Summit

Contact:
Prof Nuhad Daghir
e-mail: Torino2018@mpn-wpsa.org

20-22 June 2018
Utrecht, The Netherlands
VIV Europe 2018

For more information: http:/www.viveurope.nl

23-26 July 2018
San Antonio Marriott Rivercenter, San Antonio, USA
PSA Annual Meeting 2018

Contact:
E-mail: psa@assochq.org
Website: www.poultryscience.org

17-21 September 2018
Hotel Valamar Lacroma, Dubrovnik, Croatia
XV European Poultry Conference

Contact:

Dr. Danijela Horvatek Tomié¢
E-mail: horvatek@vef.hr
Website: http://www.epc2018.com

995

https://doi.org/10.1017/5S0043933917000940 Published online by Cambridge University Press


https://doi.org/10.1017/S0043933917000940



